Team
Place

1 1

2

3

Team

Winona

New Prague Middle and High School

Prior Lake High School

Name

Isaac Allred
Natalie Horeck
Franziska Rinkleff
Nalani Bausman
Aliya Gricius
Lucas Wooden
Colin White
Tanner Benson
Kelsi Rose

Kyle Coudron
Benjamin Wisniewski
Max Horeck
Logan Rivers
Caleb Meyer
Matthew Bricco
John Lee

Ike Erdmanczyk
Nolan Rivers
Nora Rosemeier
Aidan Rosemeier
Selah Scherman
Sydney Stenger
Sophia Metzdorff
Riley Huseby
Samuel Dahn
Carson Stenger
Tyler Grebner
Zachary Pierce
Kyleigh Grebner
Foster Dresen
Tucker Connelly
Daniel Ridgeway
Isaac Melcher
Julia Wegener
Megan Krawza
Alex Krawza
John Maines
Tegan Moore
Aiden Fisch
Owen Meyer
Gavin Czajkowski
Peter Maes

Kirk Carlson
Gavin Ptak

Jenna Pettes
Ryder Clough
Nicholas Eisenach
Sarah Rich

Adam Easton
Gavin Olson

Sara Carlson
Robert McCroskey
Mason Horter
Aedan Gallagher
Parker Baines

lan Coghlan
Matthew Gednalski

September 27, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Gamehaven High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

JV3 Girls
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Girls

JV3 Boys

JV3 Girls

Varsity Girls

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys
Freshman Boys D1
V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

Place
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56

Score

556
556
547
488
481
472
448
434
408
352
340
317
300
290
280
276
270
264
575
540
540
523
504
474
390
390
356
327
306
304
277
259
249
539
531
496
490
477
472
460
455
448
442
441
441
441
434
427
419
414
408
396
385
372
354
344
338

Team Team
Scorer Points

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

3982

3936

3920
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Team
Place

4

5

Team

Alexandria Area Youth Cycling

Minnetonka High School

Name

Sadie Salo
Aidan McRaith
Braden Erdahl
Olivia Harbaugh Mazier
Aaron Woyak
Teyah Holden
Griffin Garrity
Charlie Malecha
Lucas Garant
Jacob Seeman
lan OMalley
Noah Friendshuh
Conor Hurley
Joseph Coleman
Brody Hahn
Jobe Glashagel
Tiahna Goeke
Landon Runge
Dulce Bakker
Luke Walsh
Maxwell Chinn
Colton Converse
Karl Franson
Parker Converse
Alaina Walsh
Thomas Nichols
Jeff Rodewald
Cameron Usher
Tyler Fath
Owen Anderson
Treston Hughes
Sawyer Filipiak
Erick Bergerson
Max Patrick-Dropik
Shelby Stobbe
Morgan Hendricks
Charlie Waldron
Bethany Anderson
Brandon Pilosi
Trinity Everett
Jackson Ohman
Ethan TeVogt
Jack Malec

Leo Miller
Tyson Allen
Lucas Sylvester
Holden Miller
Charlie Koehnen
Hugo Heeb
Owen Quist
Collin Ryan
Owen Frick

Reid Strickland
Joe Douglass
Calvin Sjoberg
Elliot Jones
Liam Brandt

September 27, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Gamehaven High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
V2 Girls

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

JV3 Boys
Freshman Girls
Varsity Boys

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

Place

31
35
38
39
40
41
42
44
49
49
54
58
59
63
63
75
1
1

10
10
12
13
14
28
19
25
26
39
47
52
53
DNF

o4}

22
15
18
21
23
29
51
36
36
40
44
58
60
61
64
65
65
67
70

Score

326
314
306
304
302
300
298
294
287
287
282
278
277
273
273
261
500
500
496
490
427
427
414
408
402
376
375
348
344
304
289
284
283
0
565
547
481
472
435
396
380
365
356
332
325
311
311
302
294
278
276
275
272
271
271
269
266

Team Team
Scorer Points

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

3662

3641
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Team
Place

6

7

8

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association

Gamehaven High School Division 1 Team Results

Team

Armstrong Cycle Club

Mounds View High School

White Bear Lake High School

Name

Aaron Cleary
Lucas Andrews
Daniel Black

Max Scholten
Brayden Diethelm
Keegan Ghani
Charlie Diaz
Bradan ORourke
Kellan O'Rourke
Rachel Awaijane
Megan Swanson
Aryanna Somaiah
Treffen Spore
Quinn Reierson
Cassidy Skarsten
Kyra Bednarz
Mason Schaefer
Benjamin Fricke
Jacob Hammerstrom
Kai Haroldson
Alexander Awaijane
Jameson Kubitschek-Meyers
Maximus Awaijane
Kaiden Bauer
Antonin Kostal
Madeline Dornfeld
Katerina Kostal
Philip Apel

Luke Ridgeway
Andrew Roloff
Drake Wetherill
Paulina McCullough
Casey Schell

lan Mulheron
Henry Collins
Griffin Boldt
Andrew Perron
Logan Casey

Odin Western
Jordan Williams
Patrick Levins
Gretchen Blankenship
Damon Gray
Keigan McCarty
JohnPaul Preiner
Blake Rolfer

Zack McLaughlin
Holden Geir
Hayley Heckaman
Jacob Pierce

Isaac Lindholm
Marshall Hawks
Hayden Stob

Cole Morin
Brendan Kennedy
Tyler Long

Walker Dietz

September 27, 2021

Category

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

V2 Girls

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
V2 Girls
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Varsity Boys
Freshman Girls
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1

Place

71
76
84
88
DNF

(]

11
12
14
16
20
22
23
28
32
35
41
45
48
50
68
79

(]

33
22
24
28
29
29
47
50
52
56
64
81
82

14
20
30
31
34
37
42
43
48
51
51
57
61
62
66

Score

265
260
252
248
0
481
464
456
420
414
402
390
370
360
356
336
323
314
300
292
288
286
268
257
481
464
434
360
360
352
336
332
332
329
286
284
280
272
255
254
523
490
402
370
329
326
317
308
298
296
288
285
285
279
275
274
270

Team Team
Scorer Points

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

3397

3119

3055
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Team
Place

9

10

11

Team

Rochester Century HS

Orono High School

Champlin Park High School

Name

Tyler Wetzstein
Brekken DeWeese
Aaron Mills

Ari Walker

Dax Jones-Struckmann
Ryan Wetzstein
Nathan Meier
Ben Johnson

Erik Hill

Olivia Edge
Grant Delacey
Soren Krych
Logan Nguyen Hammel
Alex Friedle
Adam Gyura
Sebastian Meier
Christian Scheckel
Anna Clover
Noah Swenson
Ben Masica
William Beck
Jonathan Burns
Walter Holmes
Kaden Clover
Caleb Wilson
Owen Marks
Johnny DiPrima
Luke Tufvander
John Withrow
Zander Dent
Elliott Randolph
Charlie Bolgar
Jacob Boner

Will Petrie

Koen Prenzlow
Anthony Herlitz
Cooper Higgins
Thomas Rothenberger
Cole Krachmer
Alec Olsen
Joshua O'Brien
Tim Benik
Cooper LaMott
Owen Mathews
Caden Edgett
Mason Tillemans
Easton Ahlbaum
Charlie Block
Ryan Bizek
Gavin Johnson
Jordan Olson
Jonathan Ringler

September 27, 2021

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Gamehaven High School Division 1 Team Results

Category

Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
JV3 Boys

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
V2 Girls

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Girls

JV3 Boys
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

Varsity Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV3 Boys

JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1
Freshman Boys D1
JV2 Boys D1

JV2 Boys D1

Place

19
18
30
38
28
32
32
38
54
57
62
67
73
83

13
11
14
19
30
33
33
37
45
46
55
69
74
78
85
DNF

17
13
21
15
17
21
25
39
27
31
42
43
47
53
55
80
86

Score

500
464
456
415
380
369
346
336
323
323
306
282
279
274
269
263
253
512
448
420
402
375
329
320
320
308
292
290
281
267
262
258
251
0
512
460
408
405
396
385
365
348
344
340
326
298
296
289
283
281
256
250

Team Team
Scorer Points

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

2907

2806

2566
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